
1508100

1905525

18686001306800

6086113

1325313

1305814

1303224

1307614

1306615

1305024

1306014
1782400

1889500

1888300

1916000
(M9x1 - 850 mm)

1887600

(H) Ø 14 - 1888000 ❒ ■

(H) Ø 27 - 1887800 ❍ ● ▲

(H) Ø 50 - 1887900 ✚

1887700 (H)

673500

1888100
(H) 1888400

(H) 1891700

1887700 (H)

1889800

417810

459300

86720

86643

417810

459300

1394700

CUCINE A GAS - FORNO

GAS HEATED RANGES - OVEN

CUISINIERES A GAZ - FOUR

ALLGASHERDE - BACKOFEN

APPROVATO:ELABORATO:

DATA: DATA:

SOST. DIS.

GRUPPO:

PARTICOLARE:

DENOMINAZIONE:

REV. N.         DEL                  DISEGNO N.

▲ ▲ ▲

Disegno esploso
per ricambi

Serie 90 Impianto gas

24 Nov 1996 24 Nov 1996
MARENO INDUSTRIE ALI spa

Mareno di Piave (TV)
Z 0 5 0 1 0 5         3 .  9 .  0 0Z04 9611 3.9.00.C9G

S900 - CES900 - CE

MOD.

C9F-4GS 9292640
C9F-6GS 9292740
C9F-8GS 9292840
C9FP-4GS 9291040
C9FP-6GS 9291140
C9FP-8GS 9291240

T9F-4G 9302640
T9F-6G 9303740
T9FP-4G 9304010

G.Z.

20418099

1936900 (304)

1407300 (OT)

1936100

1936400
(L = 800)

1889400

SERIE 1000

Ø135 - 522011  ❒

Ø150 - 522311  ■

Ø225 - 523811  ❍ ●

Ø250 - 524311  ▲

SERIE 900

Ø115 - 521611 ❒

Ø130 - 521911 ■

Ø200 - 523311 ❍ ●

Ø215 - 523611 ▲

Ø450 - 526711 ✚

ID GAS: ❒ G30/50 ■ G30/29 ❍ G20/20 ● G25/25 ▲ G25/20 ✚ G110/8


